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SC Singlemode Simplex Adapter

(Optional Screw Mounting)
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Features
e Adapter Meets NTT, JIS C5973, TIA/EIA FOCIS 4 Specifications

PPS Latch For Better Performance
UL94V-O Rated

11.4mm Zirconia Sleeve

Includes Dust Caps

All Sleeves Are 100% Stressed and Proof Tested

SC Singlemode Simplex Blue Housing: Part #:FS00019
SC APC Simplex Green Housing: Part #: FS00236
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FiberSource - sc Singlemode Simplex Adapter

Engineering Specifications

2-v23
/ A AN
L
s e
1 "
Fah)
1V
743
9.4
FiberSource www.fibersource.net sales@fibersource.net 864-277-7200

FIBERSOURCE November 2008



